

Society Partners Application October 1, 2024 - September 30, 2025

State:	Zip:	
	State:	State:Zip:

Society Partner Level Selection

Level

Executive	\$42,000		
Premier	\$26,500		
Supporting	\$15,750		
Company Representative Signature			
Printed Name and Title			
 Date			

Annual Pledge Commitment

Terms

- The CAS Society Partners Program runs from October 1 to September 30 each year. Society Partners can use their pledged funds on any eligible advertising and sponsorship programs described in this brochure that will take place or go to print before the program year end. Any remaining funds at year end will be transferred in the company's name to the CAS Trust.
- · By signing the above application, the organization confirms that their name as listed above is spelled correctly, with proper spacing and capitalization.
- Pledges are due to the CAS by November 1 for the program year.
- If paying by check, please mail a copy of your application and your check to Casualty Actuarial Society, PO Box 710425, Philadelphia, PA 19171-0425. If you would prefer to pay by credit card or ACH please contact the CAS.
- · Please email a copy of your completed application to sponsorships@casact.org.